Actual product may differ from photos.
#ScagNation Profile MIKE R.
Amherst, NY
SCAG OWNER FOR 10 YEARS
COMMERCIAL OPERATOR
WHY DID YOU CHOOSE SCAG?
" Scag construction is
superior to other brands,

High-torque, cast-iron wheel motors ensure dependability.
Heavy-duty drive system is designed for reliability.
Operator-friendly instrument panel includes a conveniently located
ignition switch, cutter-deck-engagement switch, choke, throttle
controls and Tiger Eye Advanced Monitoring System.
ZERO-TURN MOWERS   21
MODEL NUMBER DECK WIDTH HP* ENGINE
TU
RF
 TI
GE
R
II™ STTII-52V-25CH-LP-EFI
52"
25 Kohler® Command PRO® LP – propane-powered, electronic fuel injection
STTII-52V-31BV 31 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STTII-61V-25CH-LP-EFI
61"
25 Kohler® Command PRO® LP – propane-powered, electronic fuel injection
STTII-61V-25KBD 25 Kubota® – 3-cylinder, diesel-powered
STTII-61V-31BV 31 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STTII-61V-31DFI 31 Kawasaki® – digital fuel injection, liquid-cooled
STTII-61V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
STTII-72V-25KBD
72"
25 Kubota® – 3-cylinder, diesel-powered
STTII-72V-31DFI 31 Kawasaki® – digital fuel injection, liquid-cooled
STTII-72V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
CH
EE
TA
H

I STCII-48V-22FX 48" 22 Kawasaki® FX
STCII-52V-26FT-EFI
52"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
STCII-52V-28BV-EFI 28 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STCII-61V-26FT-EFI
61"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
STCII-61V-32BV 32 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
PA
TR
IO
T™ SPZ-52H-22FX
52"
22 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SPZ-52H-23CV 23 Kohler® Command PRO® — V-twin
SPZ-52H-26BV 26 Briggs Vanguard® – V-twin
SPZ-61H-23FX
61"
23 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SPZ-61H-25CV 25 Kohler® Command PRO® — V-twin
SPZ-61H-26BV 26 Briggs Vanguard® – V-twin
FR
EE
DO
M
 Z® SFZ-48H-24KT 48" 24 Kohler® 7000 Series – V-Twin
SFZ-52H-26KT 52" 26 Kohler® 7000 Series – V-Twin
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER DECK WIDTH HP* ENGINE
LI
BE
RT
Y®  Z SZL-36H-18FR
36"
18 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
SZL-36H-20KT 20 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-42H-22KT 42" 22 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-48H-22KT 48" 22 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-52H-23FR 52" 23 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
SZL-61H-24FR 61" 26 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
V-
RI
DE
 II
™ SVRII-32A-16FX 32" 16 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-36A-19FX 36" 19 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-48V-22FX 48" 22 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-52V-26FT-EFI
52"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-52V-37BV-EFI 37 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-61V-38FX-EFI
61"
38 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-61V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
SW
Z SWZ-36A-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin
SWZ-48V-15FSE 48" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZ-52V-18FSE
52"
18 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZL-52V-22FSE 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZL-61V-22FSE 61" 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SW
SW-32-14FS 32" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-36A-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-48V-14FS 48" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-52V-15FS 52" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW
ZT SWZT-36H-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SWZT-48H-15FSE 48" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SWZT-52H-18FSE 52" 18 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SWZT-61H-22FSE 61" 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SF
C SFC-30-7CV
30"
7 Kohler® Command PRO® CV224